STRIP LIGHTS
4.5W 2835 SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
• Wattage 4.5W/FT
• Input Power 24V
• CRI 90
• LED Chip 2835
• Environment IP20 / IP65

• Adhesive 3M
• Warranty 5 years
ORDERING GUIDE
      -
Model Length (ft) IP RatingWattage Color  Temp Lumens/ft Efficacy
LB53400
LB53401
LB53402
LB53403
LB53404
16.4 ft 4.5W/ft
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
589lm
592lm
607lm
131lm/W
132lm/W
134lm/W
* COMPATIBLE WITH ELECTRONIC DRIVER ONLY *
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
The 4.5 series features a CRI of 90+ and 5 CCT options,
providing accurate and vibrant color representation for
precise lighting needs. With IP20 and IP65 ratings,
these strips are suitable for indoor and outdoor use,
providing protection against dust, water jets, and
temporary immersion. This combination of color
quality, temperature, and protection ratings makes our
strip rolls a versatile and reliable choice for various
lighting applications.
0.165”
1.157”
0.
39
”
IP20 (Leave blank)
IP65 (W)
585lm
610lm
130lm/W
135lm/W
LB55905 - Slim Couplings with Wire            LB55816 -10mm Clear Starters LB55820 - 10mm Starter
LB55900 - Slim Starters               LB55817 -10mm Clear Couplings
LB55818 -10mm Clear Couplings with Wire
LB55821 - 10mm Coupling with Wire
LB55822 - 10mm Coupling
ACCESSORIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
STRIP LIGHTS
4.5W 2835 SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
STRIP LIGHTS
4.5W 2835 SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
Dimmer Wiring Guide
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
STRIP LIGHTS
4.5W 2835 SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
Cautions
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS